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JO. Overall, would you siky it would 
be a very good idea, a good 
idea, a bad idea, or a very 
bad idea to enter into some 
type of more open trade agree-
ment with the United States? 

VERY COOD 	 (181) 
GOOD 	• 	 . .2 	(61Z) 
BAD 	• 	- 	...,3 	(161) 
VERY BAD 	 ... A.+44 , 	( 41) 
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)......5 	( In 

71. Would $u say the heed  ta  
negotiate such an agreeMent is 
very urgent, urgent, not too 
urgent, or  flot urgent at ali? 

VERY URGENT 	 ......1 	( 1%) 
URGENT 	.2 	(351) 
NOT TOO UR-CENT 	 (45%) 
NOT URGENT AT 	 (12%) 
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)...,...5 	( * ) 

Within the last t O or three yearS have you.... 

72. Helped circulate a petition 
in order to influence the 
outcome of el:public  issue?  

NO 	.I 	(87%) 
YES-.  	.2 	(13%) 
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED) 	- ...3 	( * ) 

	

73. Contributed money to a political NEVER.. ..... .....   .1 	(707.) 
party or cause...never, seldom 	 .......... ......2 	(10 2 ) 
sometimes, or often? 	 SOMETIMES.. ... . ... ..........3 	(14%) 

	

OFTEN.... ...... ...........4 	( 5%) 

	

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)......5 	( 	) 

I 

74. When you are talking about 
public issues with someone 
else and your viewpoints 
differ, how often -do you 
persuade the other person 
to accept your point nf-vielÉ;..1 
(READ LIST)?' 

VERY 	 ( 7%) 
OFTEN ...... 	..... 	 (282) 
SELDOM 	 , 	3 	(40%) 
VERY SELDOM 	 • 4 	(251) 
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)......5 	( 1%) 

Now, I have a few final questions for statistical purposes... 

F'd 75. What is your age", please? 
(IF RESPONDENT REFUSES, OFFER 
TO READ CATECORIES AND HAVE 
HIM/HER TELL YOU WHICH CATECORY 
HE/SHE FALLS INTO) 

18-19 YEARS 	 01 	(  4)  
20-24 YEARS 	 02 	(121) 

	

03 	(16%) 
30-34 YEARS. 	04 	(13%)• 
35-39 YEARS... ......... 	 (131) 
40-44 YEARS 	 06 	( 9%) 
45-49 YEARS 	  ..07 	( 114') 
50-54 YEARS 	08 	( i%) 
55 - 59 YEARS 	 G9 	( 6Z) 
60-64 YEARS ....... 	 ( 5%) 
65 YEARS OR OLDER 	11 	( 82) 

25-29 YEARS 	 
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